Uitslag Wedvlucht
DE SNELLE WIEKEN

1425

TO3 Montauban 08-07-2006

Weer:

PLC
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Naam

VERMAAT, R.G.P.
JONGE, K. DE
VERMAAT, R.G.P.
JONGE, K. DE
JONGE, K. DE
JONGE, K. DE
JONGE, K. DE
JONGE, K. DE

BERENDS, C.
JONGE, K. DE
VRIES, R. DE
VRIES, R. DE
BERENDS, C.
JONGE, K. DE

SANTPOORT
Los:10.00

Afstand AD/AP Get
967,253 8/2 1
966,633 15/8 12
2 8 3
2 15 10
3 15 2
4 15 7
5 15 15
6 15 3
963,020 5/2 2
7 15 5
968,551 16/2 8
2 16 1
2 5 4
8 15 13

Deelnemers:8

Ring

2-1496290
5-1266749
2-1496286
3-1266312
4-1922687
5-1266748
4-2234969
5-1266755
3-2295557
5-1266744
5-1267061
5-1267033
4-1837929
5-1266751

Duiven:54
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Snelheid

1232,392
1047,746
1018,769
994,120
973,659
950,677
943,302
939,467
938,934
931,589
931,493
931,329
885,439
872,951

Punten

1000,0
923,1
846, 2
769, 2
692,3
615, 4
538,5
461,5
384,6
307,7
230,8
153,38

76,9



